
Ordre Nom Prénom Classe Temps Ordre Nom Prénom Classe Temps Ordre Nom Prénom Classe Temps
1 GOISBAULT Emma 4B 7 min 35 sec 1 GOISBAULT Emma 4B 7 min 35 sec 1 MADELIN Justine 3C 7 min 43 sec
2 MADELIN Justine 3C 7 min 43 sec 2 DUJARIER Sasha 4C 7 min 48 sec 2 GEUSSELIN Ninon 3C 7 min 58 sec
3 ARISTOLE Jeanne 4C 7 min 48 sec 3 LOUAISIL Colline 4A 8 min 1 sec 3 PETITGRAND Elyne 3B 8 min 2 sec
4 GEUSSELIN Ninon 3C 7 min 58 sec 4 VENGEANT Norah 4C 8 min 8 sec 4 FOUCHER Lizy 3D 8 min 11 sec
5 LOUAISIL Colline 4A 8 min 1 sec 5 SEGRETAIN Faustine 4C 8 min 33 sec 5 TRIPOTIN Adèle 3D 8 min 22 sec
6 PETITGRAND Elyne 3B 8 min 2 sec 6 THIREAU Louise 4E 8 min 43 sec 6 JACQUELINE Céleste 3D 8 min 27 sec
7 VENGEANT Norah 4C 8 min 8 sec 7 BEAUDOUIN Emeline 4E 8 min 44 sec 7 BOISSELEAU Anaïs 3A 8 min 28 sec
8 FOUCHER Lizy 3D 8 min 11 sec 8 PAILLARD Lilou 4C 8 min 53 sec 8 SORIN Victoire 3B 8 min 29 sec
9 TRIPOTIN Adèle 3D 8 min 22 sec 9 GODIER Adèle 3C 8 min 56 sec 9 VALAIS Léna 3C 8 min 30 sec

10 JACQUELINE Céleste 3D 8 min 27 sec 10 BARRAIS Gaby 4D 8 min 56 sec 10 COUE Emmy 3B 8 min 31 sec
11 BOISSELEAU Anaïs 3A 8 min 28 sec 11 LAISNARD-GUIONLéonie 4C 8 min 57 sec 11 LETRANGE Nynon 3B 8 min 38 sec
12 SORIN Victoire 3B 8 min 29 sec 12 BRUNET Agathe 4D 9 min 6 sec 12 LE BEZVOËT Amélie 3C 8 min 50 sec
13 VALAIS Léna 3C 8 min 30 sec 13 GAUDIN Mayane 3C 9 min 8 sec 13 ORRIERE Romane 3B 8 min 51 sec
14 COUE Emmy 3B 8 min 31 sec 14 BEURET Emmy 4C 9 min 9 sec 14 LANDAIS Louane 3D 8 min 51 sec
15 SEGRETAIN Faustine 4C 8 min 33 sec 15 QUENTIN Flavie 4B 9 min 13 sec 15 DELLIERE Angélina 3D 8 min 53 sec
16 LETRANGE Nynon 3B 8 min 38 sec 16 HOUSSAIS Lili 4A 9 min 15 sec 16 MENAN Lilou 3D 8 min 54 sec
17 THIREAU Louise 4E 8 min 43 sec 17 BOURGEAIS Manon 4B 9 min 17 sec 17 POINTEAU Clémence 3C 8 min 55 sec
18 BEAUDOUIN Emeline 4E 8 min 44 sec 18 BOIVIN Jade 4D 9 min 17 sec 18 GAUTEUR Emeline 3B 8 min 59 sec
19 LE BEZVOËT Amélie 3C 8 min 50 sec 19 DANIEL Clara 4C 9 min 20 sec 19 MONNIER Clara 3B 9 min 4 sec
20 ORRIERE Romane 3B 8 min 51 sec 20 GOUGEON Enora 4D 9 min 21 sec 20 RENAULT Louane 3B 9 min 5 sec
21 LANDAIS Louane 3D 8 min 51 sec 21 CARY Julie 4C 9 min 21 sec 21 HEURTAUX Léna 3C 9 min 10 sec
22 PAILLARD Lilou 4C 8 min 53 sec 22 LOGEAIS-CAZAUBONArwenn 4E 9 min 22 sec 22 GUILAUME Chloé 3D 9 min 11 sec
23 DELLIERE Angélina 3D 8 min 53 sec 23 BOURILLON Flavie 4A 9 min 24 sec 23 CAVOUE Ancome 4B 9 min 16 sec
24 MENAN Lilou 3D 8 min 54 sec 24 BLANDIN Cléo 4A 9 min 38 sec 24 GENDREAU Alyssia 3D 9 min 19 sec
25 POINTEAU Clémence 3C 8 min 55 sec 25 RENOU Inès 4E 9 min 38 sec 25 MENAN Maëlle 3A 9 min 22 sec
26 GODIER Adèle 3C 8 min 56 sec 26 DEJEAN Aliceema 4D 9 min 39 sec 26 PAINCHAUD Chloé 3A 9 min 23 sec
27 BARRAIS Gaby 4D 8 min 56 sec 27 ROSSIGNOL Johanne 4D 9 min 50 sec 27 HERMANIER Léonie 3C 9 min 25 sec
28 LAISNARD-GUION Léonie 4C 8 min 57 sec 28 SAHRAOUI Leïla 4D 9 min 51 sec 28 BLANCHET Candice 3D 9 min 25 sec
29 GAUTEUR Emeline 3B 8 min 59 sec 29 YILDIZ Dilara 4B 10 min 0 sec 29 GASTINEAU Jade 3A 9 min 26 sec
30 MONNIER Clara 3B 9 min 4 sec 30 VERON Jade 4B 10 min 2 sec 30 MEZANGE Loïse 3D 9 min 35 sec
31 RENAULT Louane 3B 9 min 5 sec 31 GARRY Evie 4B 10 min 5 sec 31 MILET Laura 3C 9 min 43 sec
32 BRUNET Agathe 4D 9 min 6 sec 32 LECHEVALLIER Manon 4E 10 min 9 sec 32 HARDY Stella 3A 9 min 44 sec
33 GAUDIN Mayane 3C 9 min 8 sec 33 HERMAGNE Anna 4A 10 min 21 sec 33 DEJEAN Gyapomah 3C 9 min 45 sec
34 BEURET Emmy 4C 9 min 9 sec 34 BOURBON Lola 4E 10 min 25 sec 34 POTTIER Laureen 3C 9 min 53 sec
35 HEURTAUX Léna 3C 9 min 10 sec 35 BRUNEAU Faustine 4D 10 min 25 sec 35 RUAULT Inès 3B 9 min 54 sec
36 GUILAUME Chloé 3D 9 min 11 sec 36 LIVENAIS Noémie 4E 10 min 32 sec 36 HUNEAU Margot 3D 9 min 56 sec
37 QUENTIN Flavie 4B 9 min 13 sec 37 TARTAR Abygaël 4E 10 min 37 sec 37 BOURE Jade 3A 9 min 59 sec
38 HOUSSAIS Lili 4A 9 min 15 sec 38 JEGU Cali 4A 10 min 44 sec 38 GOUPIL Rose 3B 10 min 1 sec
39 CAVOUE Ancome 4B 9 min 16 sec 39 COTTIER Fleurine 4B 10 min 53 sec 39 PERAUD Marine 3C 10 min 3 sec
40 BOURGEAIS Manon 4B 9 min 17 sec 40 SEVESTRE Léa 4B 10 min 58 sec 40 GENDRY Louisa 3C 10 min 11 sec
41 BOIVIN Jade 4D 9 min 17 sec 41 RAIMBAULT Louna 4D 11 min 0 sec 41 ARTUR Cassandra 3B 10 min 12 sec
42 GENDREAU Alyssia 3D 9 min 19 sec 42 BLANCHET Johana 4B 11 min 32 sec 42 BOUCHEZ Flavie 4B 10 min 24 sec
43 DANIEL Clara 4C 9 min 20 sec 43 LAURENT Maëlie 4C 11 min 52 sec 43 DAVENEL Agathe 3D 10 min 30 sec
44 GOUGEON Enora 4D 9 min 21 sec 44 PAPION Mélyne 4D 11 min 59 sec 44 BEGUIN Manon 3D 10 min 31 sec
45 CARY Julie 4C 9 min 21 sec 45 MEIGNAN Dorine 4D 11 min 59 sec 45 BEUCHER Loïse 3B 10 min 34 sec
46 LOGEAIS-CAZAUBON Arwenn 4E 9 min 22 sec 46 JALLU Lise 4A 12 min 37 sec 46 MEIGNAN Léonie 3C 10 min 35 sec
47 MENAN Maëlle 3A 9 min 22 sec 47 RENAUDIER Léona 4A 12 min 39 sec 47 PLANCHARD Lauryne 3D 10 min 36 sec
48 PAINCHAUD Chloé 3A 9 min 23 sec 48 PECOT Camille 4A 12 min 55 sec 48 SALMON Aliénor 3A 10 min 36 sec
49 BOURILLON Flavie 4A 9 min 24 sec 49 MATHIES Eugénie 4A 13 min 21 sec 49 LEROYER Anaïs 3A 10 min 47 sec
50 HERMANIER Léonie 3C 9 min 25 sec 50 RIQUET Amandine 4A 13 min 26 sec 50 VANCILLI LEPINEOryane 3C 10 min 59 sec
51 BLANCHET Candice 3D 9 min 25 sec 51 METZ Jade 4C 14 min 25 sec 51 AUBERT Alicia 3D 11 min 18 sec
52 GASTINEAU Jade 3A 9 min 26 sec 52 TRIBOUILLOY Léna 4E 16 min 33 sec 52 CHENAUT Louise 3C 11 min 34 sec
53 MEZANGE Loïse 3D 9 min 35 sec 53 GRONDIN Shanysse 4E 16 min 34 sec 53 DELALANDE Yoko 3A 11 min 37 sec
54 BLANDIN Cléo 4A 9 min 38 sec #N/A MORINEAU Norah 4A #N/A 54 LOGEAIS Melina 4C 11 min 38 sec
55 RENOU Inès 4E 9 min 38 sec #N/A BODINEAU Louise 4B #N/A 55 PHELIPPE Léa 3C 13 min 4 sec
56 DEJEAN Aliceema 4D 9 min 39 sec #N/A BOISSEAU Stefy 4B #N/A 56 MENEUX Sandy 4E 14 min 26 sec
57 MILET Laura 3C 9 min 43 sec #N/A GERFAULT Océane 4C #N/A #N/A DEHOVE Laurine 3A #N/A
58 HARDY Stella 3A 9 min 44 sec #N/A MORINEAU Laurine 4D #N/A #N/A RAIMBAULT Manon 3A #N/A
59 DEJEAN Gyapomah 3C 9 min 45 sec #N/A POIRIER Lola 4D #N/A #N/A POUTEAU Candice 3D #N/A
60 ROSSIGNOL Johanne 4D 9 min 50 sec #N/A MAILLARD Maïwenn 4E #N/A #N/A PERRIN Mélina 4A #N/A
61 SAHRAOUI Leïla 4D 9 min 51 sec
62 POTTIER Laureen 3C 9 min 53 sec
63 RUAULT Inès 3B 9 min 54 sec
64 HUNEAU Margot 3D 9 min 56 sec
65 BOURE Jade 3A 9 min 59 sec
66 YILDIZ Dilara 4B 10 min 0 sec
67 GOUPIL Rose 3B 10 min 1 sec
68 VERON Jade 4B 10 min 2 sec
69 PERAUD Marine 3C 10 min 3 sec
70 GARRY Evie 4B 10 min 5 sec
71 LECHEVALLIER Manon 4E 10 min 9 sec
72 GENDRY Louisa 3C 10 min 11 sec
73 ARTUR Cassandra 3B 10 min 12 sec
74 HERMAGNE Anna 4A 10 min 21 sec
75 BOUCHEZ Flavie 4B 10 min 24 sec
76 BOURBON Lola 4E 10 min 25 sec
77 BRUNEAU Faustine 4D 10 min 25 sec
78 DAVENEL Agathe 3D 10 min 30 sec
79 BEGUIN Manon 3D 10 min 31 sec
80 LIVENAIS Noémie 4E 10 min 32 sec
81 BEUCHER Loïse 3B 10 min 34 sec
82 MEIGNAN Léonie 3C 10 min 35 sec
83 PLANCHARD Lauryne 3D 10 min 36 sec
84 SALMON Aliénor 3A 10 min 36 sec
85 TARTAR Abygaël 4E 10 min 37 sec
86 JEGU Cali 4A 10 min 44 sec
87 LEROYER Anaïs 3A 10 min 47 sec
88 COTTIER Fleurine 4B 10 min 53 sec
89 SEVESTRE Léa 4B 10 min 58 sec
90 VANCILLI LEPINE Oryane 3C 10 min 59 sec
91 RAIMBAULT Louna 4D 11 min 0 sec
92 AUBERT Alicia 3D 11 min 18 sec
93 BLANCHET Johana 4B 11 min 32 sec
94 CHENAUT Louise 3C 11 min 34 sec
95 DELALANDE Yoko 3A 11 min 37 sec
96 LOGEAIS Melina 4C 11 min 38 sec
97 LAURENT Maëlie 4C 11 min 52 sec
98 PAPION Mélyne 4D 11 min 59 sec
99 MEIGNAN Dorine 4D 11 min 59 sec
100 JALLU Lise 4A 12 min 37 sec
101 RENAUDIER Léona 4A 12 min 39 sec
102 PECOT Camille 4A 12 min 55 sec
103 PHELIPPE Léa 3C 13 min 4 sec
104 MATHIES Eugénie 4A 13 min 21 sec
105 RIQUET Amandine 4A 13 min 26 sec
106 METZ Jade 4C 14 min 25 sec
107 MENEUX Sandy 4E 14 min 26 sec
108 TRIBOUILLOY Léna 4E 16 min 33 sec
109 GRONDIN Shanysse 4E 16 min 34 sec
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